F.W. Parker Charter Essential School

Diversity and Enrollment Committee Meeting

Published on June 13, 2018 at 5:51 PM EDT

Date and Time
Wednesday June 13, 2018 at 5:00 PM EDT

Location
49 Antietam St.

Agenda

I. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve Minutes Laura Warner

Approve minutes for Diversity and Enrollment Committee Meeting on May 9, 2018

Il. Information Sharing

A. Draft calendar for 18-19 Discuss Glenn Penna

Ill. Decisions and Actions

A. Advisory survey--pilot Discuss Laura Warner

B. Priorities for Summer/Fall Discuss Glenn Penna

IV. Closing Items
A. Summary and Next Steps Discuss Glenn Penna

Summary and Next Steps

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

5:00 PM

5:05 PM
20m

5:25 PM

15m
40 m

6:20 PM

5m

6:25 PM

lofl



