F.W. Parker Charter Essential School

Diversity and Enrollment Committee Meeting

Published on June 13, 2018 at 5:51 PM EDT

Date and Time

Wednesday June 13, 2018 at 5:00 PM EDT

Location

49 Antietam St.

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:00 PM
A. Record Attendance and Guests			
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Laura Warner	5 m
Approve minutes for Diversity and Enrollment Committee Meeting on May 9, 2018			
II. Information Sharing			5:05 PM
A. Draft calendar for 18-19	Discuss	Glenn Penna	20 m
III. Decisions and Actions			5:25 PM
A. Advisory surveypilot	Discuss	Laura Warner	15 m
B. Priorities for Summer/Fall	Discuss	Glenn Penna	40 m
IV. Closing Items			6:20 PM
A. Summary and Next Steps	Discuss	Glenn Penna	5 m
Summary and Next Steps			
V. Closing Items			6:25 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		